FORTISBLADES

Reliable performance in cutting

22 mm
7/8"

43 mm
111/16”
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Technical Data:

Dimensions of blade: 22 x 43 x 0.10mm (7/8 x 1 11/16 x 0.004 inch)
Thickness of blade: 0.10 mm / 0.004 inch

Quality of the blade: Fortis

Packing: Blue safety box

Specific properties:

Fortis: the high standard

Durable razor blades of superior quality

Cutting edges are protected with a high density coating
High wear resistance, extended lifetime

Low friction

Designed for clean slitting of film and foil

Logistics:

Customs code: 82089000
Number of blades in safety box: 250
Gross weight per safety box: 0.29 Kg
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